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Red Division

3KINGS5

Greene Turtle
Tastes Like Chicken
legalize It

Blue Division

Purple dynasty
Kid-Dan-O-Mite
Dynasty disaster
Farknado

White Division

Wallop 5
Bobble Nation
Hkallday
Melvis Parsley

Total Points

Wallop 5

Purple dynasty
3KINGS5
Kid-Dan-O-Mite
Bobble Nation
Greene Turtle
Farknado
Tastes Like Chicken
Dynasty disaster
Hkallday
legalize It
Melvis Parsley
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2104.60
2088.75
2068.50
2051.70
2028.60
2023.30
1959.85
1953.00
1904.90
1824.60
1712.45
1467.60
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PCT
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.462

PCT
0.615
0.462
0.462
0.385

PCT
0.769
0.615
0.385
0.385

DIV
3-3
2-4
3-3
4-2

DIV
5-1
3-3
3-3
1-5

DIV
4-2
3-3
2-4
3-3

PF
1719.75
1703.60
1585.95
1423.70

PF
1706.05
1623.70
1474.15
1525.55

PF
1733.05
1616.65
1523.10
1291.25
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PA
1572.85
1651.70
1628.50
1588.00

PA
1638.95
1667.10
1418.40
1607.75

PA
1578.25
1526.10
1578.30
1470.60

PTS
2068.50
2023.30
1953.00
1712.45

PTS
2088.75
2051.70
1904.90
1959.85

PTS
2104.60
2028.60
1824.60
1467.60
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